2/20/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$108.12

$314.72

$422.84

$422.84

Drawer

$33.91

$33.91

$33.91

$456.75

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($43.13) ($9.00) 21
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,210.68) ($99.10) 74
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,253.81) ($108.10) 95
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,253.81) ($108.10) 95
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($14.79) $0.00 6
$0.00 $0.00 ($14.79) $0.00 6
$0.00 $0.00 ($14.79) $0.00 6
($1,268.60) ($108.10) 101

Handle Net Handle
$160.25 $151.25
$1,624.50 $1,525.40
$1,784.75 $1,676.65
$1,784.75 $1,676.65

Handle Net Handle
$48.70 $48.70
$48.70 $48.70
$48.70 $48.70
$1,833.45 $1,725.35

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



