Drawer Report By Satellite

2/2		

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name 418 WOOTE	\$108.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.13)	<u>ORace</u> (\$9.00)	21	\$160.25	\$151.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$314.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,210.68)	(\$99.10)	74	\$1,624.50	\$1,525.40	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	l Number 1026	\$422.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,253.81)	(\$108.10)	95	\$1,784.75	\$1,676.65	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> F	HUDDLE	\$422.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,253.81)	(\$108.10)	95	\$1,784.75	\$1,676.65	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$33.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$14.79)	\$0.00	6	\$48.70	\$48.70	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1028	\$33.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$14.79)	\$0.00	6	\$48.70	\$48.70	\$0.00	
Lo	ocation MOOSE	\$33.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$14.79)	\$0.00	6	\$48.70	\$48.70	\$0.00	
]	<u>Γotals:</u>	\$456.75			(\$1,268.60)	(\$108.10)	101	\$1,833.45	\$1,725.35		